Specification
CAEN
Tools for Discovery
n
 Fast, non-inverting preamplifier, positive output
 Up to 5 mV/fC sensitivity
 ENC of 0.3 fC (2000 e)
 Input impedance can be matched to a 50 Ω transmission line

Nuclear Instruments and Methods in in Physics Research A, doi: 10.1016/j.nima.2010.09.136
Ordering Option
Ordering code   Description
WA1426XAAAAA   A1426 CARDARELLI - Matched Preamplifier
WA1430XAAAAA   A1430 Wide Band Pulse polarity Inverter for A1426
WA1431XAAAAA   A1431 3 meters 50 Ohm triaxial cable with SMA straight plugs for A1426
WA1432XAAAAA   A1432 10 meters 50 Ohm triaxial cable with SMA straight plugs for A1426
WA1433XAAAAA   A1433 30 meters 50 Ohm triaxial cable with SMA straight plugs for A1426
Electronic Instrumentation
Register your device
Register your device to your MyCAEN+ account and get access to our customer services, such as
notification for new firmware or software upgrade, tracking service procedures or open a ticket for